CECURE

INTELLIGENCE LTD

building digital products

NASCP
Date Description Dr Cr Balance
$ $ $

06/06,/2024 |Credit 5,877.00 5,877.00
30/6/2024 |June Usage 2,204.85 3,672.15
31/7/2024  |July Usage 95.20 3,576.95
31/8/2024 August Usage 95.20 3,481.75
30/9/2024 |September Usage 424.87 3,056.88
31/10/2024 | October Usage 460.71 2,596.17
30/11/2024 |November Usage 912.92 1,683.25

31/12/2024 |December Usage 1,305.04 378.21
14/01/2025 |Credit 6,672.00 7,050.21
17/01/2025 Credit 3,000.00 10,050.21
31/01/2025 [January Usage 809.29 9,240.92
28/02/2025 |February Usage 948.71 8,292.21
31/03/2025 |March Usage 1,161.22 7,130.99
30/04/2025 |April Usage 1,352.68 5,778.31
31/05/2025 |May Usage 1,389.52 4,388.79
30/06,/2025 [June Usage 1,389.46 2,999.33
31/07/2025 |July Usage 1,635.27 1,364.06




